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Parent Advisory Council Meeting Dates

2019-2020 PARENT ADVISORY COUNCIL

Title | Parent and Family Engagement Core Beliefs:

1. All families have dreams for their children and want
the best for them.

2. All families have the capacity to support their
children’s learning.

3. Families and school staff are equal partners.

4. The responsibility for cultivating and sustaining
partnerships among school, home, and community
rests primarily on with district and school staff,
especially district and school leaders.

From Powerful Partnerships (2017)

TITLE | = PARENT & FAMILY ENGAGEMENT
502-485-3240

Meeting Dates

(Please choose one a month.)

Monday, October 14, 2019 @5:00 pm - 7:30 pm
Friday, October 18, 2019 @9:30 am - Noon
Monday, November 18, 2019 @5:00 pm - 7:30 pm
Friday, November 22, 2019 @9:30 am - Noon
Monday, December 9, 2019 @5:00 pm - 7:30 pm
Friday, December 13, 2019 @9:30 am - Noon
Monday, January 13, 2020 @5:00 pm - 7:30 pm
Friday, January 17, 2020 @9:30 am - Noon
Monday, February 10, 2020 @5:00 pm - 7:30 pm
Friday, February 14, 2020 @9:30 am - Noon
Monday, March 9, 2020 @5:00 pm - 7:30 pm
Friday, March 13, 2020 @9:30 am - Noon
Monday, April 13, 2020 @5:00 pm - 7:30 pm
Friday, April 17, 2020 @9:30 am - Noon

Locations are TBD; Please email contact Chrystal Hawkins at
chrystal.hawkins@jefferson.kyschools.us for any additional questions.




